Rank Country Name/Club Year

|
1.

UKR

==
2.

GER

==
3.

GER
4.

Sul

|
5.

UKR
6.,

Sul
7.

Sul

Potochna
Ksenia

KTZ - RG
Ems
Dmitrieva
Anastasia
VFL
Sindelfingen
Voronkina
Ariana

VFL
Sindelfingen
Dell Ariana
RG Ems/
RLZ RG Ost

Potochna
Maria
KTZ - RG
Ems

Bernejo
Marie

RG Ittigen
RLZ Biel
Frech Elin
RG Ittigen
RLZ Biel
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2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

D

9.100

7.000

7.500

7.900

8.800

6.800

8.300

RG Ticino Event
04.03.2023 - 05.03.2023 - P4[A](2010) - All Around

O

A E Ded.

21.850 (2)

6.350 6.400

21.050 (3)

6.900 7.150

20.900 (4)

7.700 5.700

19.800 ()

6.500 5.700 -0.30

17.500 (7)

6.350 2.950 -0.60

20.650 (5)

7.100 6.750

22.150 (1)

6.700 7.150

Printed 19.04.2023 22:18:32

D

8.100

7.300

8.500

8.900

9.000

5.300

5.400

A E Ded.

22,950 (3)

7.250 7.600

22.350 (5)

7.250 7.800

22.850 (4)

7.200 7.150

23.700 (2)

7.400 7.400

24.200 (1)

7.350 7.850

19.500 (o)

7.150 7.050

19.200 (7)

7.200 6.600

{!

24.250 (1)

D A

10.200 7.050 7.000

21.900 (3)

7.600 6.950 7.350

23.450 (2)

9.500 6.950 7.000

20.550 (5)

7.200 6.550 6.800

19.500 ()
7.200
20.800 (4)
6.400

7.600 6.800

19.050 (7)

5.500 7.350 6.200

E Ded.

6.700 5.900 -0.30

D

9.000

7.900

6.400

7.300

7.500

6.200

5.800

@

A E Ded.

23.000 (1)
7.200 6.800 -
21.900 (2)
6.800 7.200 -
18.400 (o)

6.400 5.600 -

21.100 (4)

7.300 6.500 -

21.700 (3)
7.250 6.950 -
19.950 (5)

7.150 6.600 -

17.850 (7)

6.750 5.900 -0.60
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Score

92.050

87.200

85.600

85.150

82.900

80.900

78.250




